
COMPETITIVE EVENTS
CHAPTER ENTRY ALLOWANCES

Chapter advisers and student members should use the chart below to determine the
number of entries permitted for each event held at the State Leadership Conference.

EVENT NAME

ENTRIES* ALLOWED
PER LEVEL EVENT TYPE

LVL 1 LVL 2 LVL 3 INDIVIDUAL TEAM

CAREER INVESTIGATION 1 1 1 X

CHAPTER IN REVIEW DISPLAY* 1 X X

CHAPTER IN REVIEW PORTOFLIO* 1 X X

CHAPTER SERVICE PROJECT DISPLAY** 1 1 1 X X

CHAPTER SERVICE PROJECT
PORFOLIO** 1 1 1 X X

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 3 3 X

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 1 1 1 X X

EVENT MANAGEMENT 1 1 1 X X

FASHION CONSTRUCTION 1 1 1 X

FASHION DESIGN 1 1 X X

FOCUS ON CHILDREN 1 1 1 X X

FOOD INNOVATIONS 1 1 1 X X

HOSPITALITY, TOURISM, & RECREATION 1 1 1 X X

INTERIOR DESIGN 1 1 1 X X

INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATIONS 1 1 1 X X

JOB INTERVIEW 1 1 1 X

LEADERSHIP 1 1 1 X

NATIONAL PROGRAMS IN ACTION 1 1 1 X X

NUTRITION ANDWELLNESS 1 1 1 X X

PARLIAMENTARY PROCEDURE 1 1 1 X

PROFESSIONAL PRESENTATION 1 1 1 X X

PROMOTE AND PUBLICIZE FCCLA 1 1 1 X X



*Chapters may only submit one entry, at any level, for Chapter in Review Display and Chapter in Review
Portfolio.
**Chapter Service Project Portfolio and/or Display presentations must be presenting about different
service projects if the chapter submits multiple entries.

STATE CONTACTS
NC FCCLA Executive Director
Catie Lewis
clewis@fcclainc.org
703-716-1317

NC FCCLA State Competitive Event Coordinator (Volunteer)
AmyWhite
amy.white@bcsemail.com

FCS Educational District Leadership Council - FCCLA Coordinators (Volunteers)
● District 1 - Alison Rotenberry, alisonrotenberry@johnston.k12.nc.us
● District 2 - Jane Hanna, jhanna@bcswan.net
● District 3 - Helen Owens, howens@wcpss.net
● District 4 - Jean Heubach, jean.heubach@robeson.k12.nc.us
● District 5 - Lauren Norton, laurennorton@davidson.k12.nc.us
● District 6 - Cassondra Pennington, cassondra.pennington@lincoln.k12.nc.us
● District 7 - Karen McArthur, karen_mcarthur@catawbaschools.net
● District 8 - Sherry Peek, sherry.peek@bcsemail.org

EVENT NAME

ENTRIES* ALLOWED
PER LEVEL EVENT TYPE

LVL 1 LVL 2 LVL 3 INDIVIDUAL TEAM

PUBLIC POLICY ADVOCATE 1 1 1 X X

REPURPOSE AND REDESIGN 1 1 1 X X

SAY YES TO FCS EDUCATION 1 1 1 X

SPORTS NUTRITION 1 1 1 X X

SUSTAINABILITY CHALLENGE 1 1 1 X X

TEACH OR TRAIN 1 1 1 X

STATE-LEVEL CHALLENGE EVENTS

HUMAN SERVICES KNOWLEDGE TEST 3 3 3 X

EDUCATION & TRAINING KNOWLEDGE
TEST 3 3 3 X

HOSPITALITY & TOURISM KNOWLEDGE
TEST* 3 3 3 X

VISUAL ARTS & DESIGN KNOWLEDGE
TEST 3 3 3 X
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